
Date Meet Location Time

Fri. Aug. 25 @ Under the Lights Meet St. Thomas University 6:30

Fri. Sep. 8 @ King of the Hill Meet Tropical Park 4:00

Thu. Sep. 14 @ Pine Crest Invite Tradewinds Park 1:45

Sat. Sep. 16 @ Spanish River Invite South County Park 7:30am

Fri. Sep. 22 @ Under the Lights Meet Halpatiokee Regional Park 6:00

Mon. Sep. 25 @ Miami Country Day Greynolds Park 4:00

Thu. Sep. 28 @ Sagemont Meet Markham Park 4:00

Tue. Oct. 3 @ City Championship Tradewinds Park 4:00

Thu. Oct. 6 -or- 

Fri. Oct. 7
@

Disney Meet -or-                             

Marco Island Invite
TBA TBA

Wed. Oct. 11 @ Somerset Meet Markham Park 4:00

Tue. Oct. 17 @ Miami Country Day Greynolds Park 4:00

Tue. Oct. 24 @ DISTRICTS Tradewinds Park 3:30

Fri. Nov. 3 @ Regional Meet Tradewinds Park 9:00am

Sat. Nov. 11 @ State Meet Tallahassee TBA
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/St.+Thomas+University/@25.9223793,-80.2564271,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x5ba5762968ca1bcc!8m2!3d25.9223793!4d-80.2564271
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tropical+Park/@25.7289315,-80.3236198,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x190fc29fe963290d!8m2!3d25.7289315!4d-80.3236198
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tradewinds+Park/@26.277777,-80.1721613,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x88d91cb09aab0b29:0xf9869f14a681dc4a?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/11200+Park+Access+Rd,+Boca+Raton,+FL+33498/@26.3816102,-80.2219499,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x88d91970315e904b:0xd49025ab039fe483?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/8303+SW+Lost+River+Rd,+Stuart,+FL+34997/@27.1034195,-80.2572198,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x88dedb42dfff8fd9:0xdba5dabb7f15abdd?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Greynolds+Park/@25.942484,-80.1543509,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x88d9adb2cafa987b:0xcfb8e6a5d8c6209?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Markham+Park+%26+Target+Range/@26.1296413,-80.3545787,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x3b1852be3f1c9de8!8m2!3d26.1296413!4d-80.3545787
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tradewinds+Park/@26.277777,-80.1721613,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x88d91cb09aab0b29:0xf9869f14a681dc4a?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Markham+Park+%26+Target+Range/@26.1296413,-80.3545787,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x3b1852be3f1c9de8!8m2!3d26.1296413!4d-80.3545787
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Greynolds+Park/@25.942484,-80.1543509,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x88d9adb2cafa987b:0xcfb8e6a5d8c6209?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tradewinds+Park/@26.277777,-80.1721613,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x88d91cb09aab0b29:0xf9869f14a681dc4a?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tradewinds+Park/@26.277777,-80.1721613,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x88d91cb09aab0b29:0xf9869f14a681dc4a?hl=en
mailto:blindbergh@csca.us
mailto:caholz@csca.us

